
PRODUCT 
SPECIFICATIONS:

DESIGN:

3-2-1™ Desk

WWW.SMITHSYSTEM.COM

MATERIALS:

Intuit Stack Chairs

The Intuit is our most ergonomic option with unmatched comfort and 
style. The shell is contoured for comfort in the seat and the back.  The 
first cooperative learning chair.  It’s shape was derived purely as an 
invitation to come, sit and learn.  Meanwhile, it’s ample dimensions 
make students of all sizes comfortable throughout the day.  The Intuit 
chair is the latest expression of furniture that contributes to a healthy, 
effective learning environment,

MODEL  #00509, 00560, 00562, 00514

The shell is made from 100% virgin polypropylene with color through-
out and a distinct texture to prevent slipping.  The free flowing design 
of the Intuit comes from the innovative use of Gas Injection Technolo-
gy.  The integrated handle eases classroom positioning.  The frame is 
constructed from 16-gauge 1 1/8” diameter steel tube, protected by a 
durable powder coat finish and is MIG-welded for maximum strength.  
The tubular frame supports the perimeter of the shell and incorpo-
rates a reinforcing crossbar for added strength.  The shell is anchored 
securely to the frame through six 11-guage die formed brackets, no 
rivets.

AVAILABLE COLORS:

DIMENSIONS & FREIGHT:
Model Description         D" W" H"  F.C. Cube Wt.  

Intuit Stack Chairs

00560  Intuit Stack Chair - A+ shell 19”h 21.91   125 4 15

00509 Intuit Stack Chair - A shell 18”h 18.25 125 4 15

00562  Intuit Stack Chair - B shell 16”h 17.69   125   3.4 9

00514 Intuit Stack Chair - B shell 14”h 17.69 125 3.4 9

        S  Steel  glide  option   Set  of  4  installed                           upcharge

Glide Options
Nylon base is standard.  Optional is felt base:
*This is factory installed option not available for field installation. Glide option must be on original chair order.

Felt glide option :  Add ‘ F ’ to follow Model No.

        F  Felt  glide  option   Set  of  4  installed                           upcharge

Steel glide option :  Add ‘ S ’ to follow Model No.

A

B

C

D

E

F

Intuit Stack Chairs

00560   21.91  20.8  19  

00509 18.25 19.125 18

00562   17.69  17  16  

00514 17.69 16.84 14

F”E”C”A” B” D”

32.5

31

26.53

25.12

16

15.625

12.85

12.8

19.5

17.69

15.69

15.67

A E C

32.5

31

26.53

25.12

20.8

19.125

17

16.84

 Intuit Shell Color Choice

A
p

p
le

B
la

ck

B
lu

eb
er

ry

B
ur

gu
nd

y

C
er

ul
ea

n

C
ho

co
la

te

C
le

m
en

tin
e

F
or

es
t G

re
en

F
uc

hs
ia

M
in

t

M
oc

ha

N
av

y

P
er

si
an

 B
lu

e

P
ur

p
le

R
ed

Ye
ll

ow

W
hi

te

Intuit Frame Color Choice

B
la

ck

P
la

tin
um

C
h

am
p

ag
n

e

C
ha

rc
oa

l


