MODEL #00509, 00560, 00562, 00514

Intuit Stack Chairs

DESIGN:

The Intuit is our most ergonomic option with unmatched comfort and style. The shell is contoured for comfort in the seat and the back. The first cooperative learning chair. It's shape was derived purely as an invitation to come, sit and learn. Meanwhile, it's ample dimensions make students of all sizes comfortable throughout the day. The Intuit chair is the latest expression of furniture that contributes to a healthy, effective learning environment,

MATERIALS:

The shell is made from 100% virgin polypropylene with color throughout and a distinct texture to prevent slipping. The free flowing design of the Intuit comes from the innovative use of Gas Injection Technology. The integrated handle eases classroom positioning. The frame is constructed from 16-gauge 11/8" diameter steel tube, protected by a durable powder coat finish and is MIG-welded for maximum strength. The tubular frame supports the perimeter of the shell and incorporates a reinforcing crossbar for added strength. The shell is anchored securely to the frame through six 11-guage die formed brackets, no rivets.

DIMENSIONS & FREIGHT:

Model	D	escription			D"	W		F.C.	Cube	Wt.
Intuit Stack Chairs					Α		С			
00560	Intuit	Stack Cha	ir - A+ sh	nell 19"h	21.91	20.	.8 32.5	125	4	15
00509	Intui	t Stack Ch	air - A s	hell 18"	h 18.2	5 19.	125 31	125	4	15
00562	Intuit	Stack Cha	ir - B she	ell 16"h	17.69	17	26.53	125	3.4	9
00514	Intuit	Stack Cha	ir - B she	ll 14"h	17.69	16.8	34 25.12	125	3.4	9
Intuit Stack Chairs	Α"	В"	c"	D"	E"	F"				
00560	21.91	16	32.5	19.5	20.8	19				
00509	18.25	15.625	31	17.69	19.125	18				
00562	17.69	12.85	26.53	15.69	17	16				
00514	17.69	12.8	25.12	15.67	16.84	14				
S Steel	glide	option	Set o	f 4 insta	alled	U	pcharge			
Julicet										

Glide Options

Nylon base is standard. Optional is felt base:

*This is factory installed option not available for field installation. Glide option must be on original chair order.

 $\begin{array}{ll} \textbf{Felt glide option} & : \ \mathsf{Add} \ ' \ \mathsf{F'} \ \mathsf{to} \ \mathsf{follow} \ \mathsf{Model} \ \mathsf{No}. \\ \textbf{Steel glide option} & : \ \mathsf{Add} \ ' \ \mathsf{S} \ ' \ \mathsf{to} \ \mathsf{follow} \ \mathsf{Model} \ \mathsf{No}. \\ \end{array}$

AVAILABLE COLORS:

Intuit Frame Color Choice



Intuit Shell Color Choice







